Institution: MNR MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
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_MBBS 4th Year 2020-21 Batch - February 2025 Classes Teaching Schedule

DATE

Saturday, 1 February, 2025

Sunday, 2 February, 2025

Monday, 3 February, 2025

Tuesday, 4 February, 2025

Wednesday, 5 February, 2025

Thursday, 6 February, 2025

Friday, 7 February, 2025

Saturday, 8 February, 2025

KNRUHS - EXAMS

Sunday, 9 February, 2025

Monday, 10 February, 2025

Tuesday, 11 February, 2025

Wednesday, 12 February, 2025

Thursday, 13 February, 2025

Friday, 14 February, 2025

Saturday, 15 February, 2025

Sunday, 16 February, 2025

Monday, 17 February, 2025

Tuesday, 18 February, 2025

Wednesday, 19 February, 2025

Thursday, 20 February, 2025

Friday, 21 February, 2025

Saturday, 22 February, 2025

S— Practical - Exams

Sunday, 23 February, 2025

Monday, 24 February, 2025

Tuesday, 25 February, 2025

Wednesday, 26 February, 2025

Thursday, 27 February, 2025

Friday, 28 February, 2025
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